

## PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 42619916

Data publicarii 03.05.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 654,65 RON - 654,65 RON

Descriere: LAMBRIU CL A-B 12.5\*3000\*96 OROSZ 10BUC/PACH (BUC) 1GBLAMB30 20.0 6.723 134.45  
COLIER BRANSARE 2\*1 GEBO (BUC) 2BIANB2\*1 1.0 75.630 75.63 FISA PLATA IZOLATA MAMA  
1.5-2.5MMP PVC GERK (BUC) 3GFX730V 100.0 0.420 42.02 USITA VIZITARE DT17 450\*450MM  
AWENTA (BUC) 1BDUSITADT17 1.0 40.340 40.34 CUIER CU 3 AGATATOARE (BUC) 3ADCUI3 2.0  
18.480 36.96 TESTER TENSUNE M0003A EMOS (BUC) 5AAM0003A 1.0 36.970 36.97 M12  
PRELUNGITOR TIJA FILETATA (BUC) 3DE12DIN6334 10.0 2.101 21.01 BLOC 4 PRIZA CAUCIUC  
16A IP44 OREL (BUC) 3GBOR-2107 1.0 19.330 19.33 PROFIL MET CD60 4M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG  
240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCD604 2.0 9.665 19.33 GIPSCARTON 12.5MM SINIAT 1200\*2600  
68BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CAGKNA125SINIA 1.0 17.650 17.65 C5800 SET DALTI 3BUC CORONA (BUC)  
5AHC5800 1.0 16.810 16.81 SURUB 8\*60 HEX METRIC DIN 933 A2 INOX (SUT)  
3DA860DIN933A2 0.20 79.850 15.97 TIJA FILETATA M8 (BUC) 3DE8DIN975 4.0 3.363 13.45  
CLESTE CUIE 180MM XTLINE (BUC) 5ADX1402 1.0 13.450 13.45 CIOCAN CU MANER FIBRA DE  
STICLA 200GR MAAN 2081 (BUC) 5ACMA2081 1.0 12.610 12.61 TIJA FILETATA DIN 975 M12 1M  
4.8ZN (BUC) 3DE12DIN9754.8 2.0 6.305 12.61 BARA PERDEA DUS DREPTUNGHI 80\*80  
671507 HONEST (BUC) 3AD671507 1.0 12.610 12.61 TEAVA PPR.20 SUPER ALUFOLIE 25BAR  
(ML) 2BCPPR.PPR20FOL 4.0 2.773 11.09 PORT CIOCAN XTLINE (BUC) 6AFX90020 1.0 10.080  
10.08 CONECTOR DREPT ALAMA 18\*3/4 FE ZL1802SOL FERRO (BUC) 2BCZL1802SOL 1.0 9.240  
9.24 CONECTOR DREPT ALAMA 18\*3/4 FI ZLN1802SOL FERRO (BUC) 2BCZLN1802SOL 1.0  
9.240 9.24 PROFIL EXT FAIANTA GRI 10MM 2.5M (BUC)